
Trains and Lanes Offroad "Star and Stripes" Bonus Club Race

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Marco Drogo 13/6:17.779 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Truggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Juan Ruiz 11 1 13 6:06.631 26.969 27.346 27.604 1 

George Tsakiris 4 2 13 6:10.140 3.509 27.682 27.844 27.990 2 

Adam Gregory 2 3 13 6:16.479 9.848 27.501 27.766 28.155 3 

Ken Lee 3 4 13 6:21.132 14.501 27.881 28.148 28.679 5 

Cameron Winslow 7 5 13 6:21.256 14.625 28.302 28.395 28.697 6 

Brian Cruz 5 6 13 6:23.416 16.785 27.971 28.066 28.488 7 

Craig Warnack 6 7 13 6:23.500 16.869 27.954 28.524 28.851 8 

Marco Drogo 1 8 12 6:01.213 28.084 28.518 29.203 4 

Artie Gialon 8 9 12 6:18.367 17.154 29.338 29.597 30.694 9 

Ian Dash 10 10 10 6:17.526 32.522 33.652 37.753 11 

Terence Williams 9 11 4 2:08.670 28.780   10 

Car#
Marco Drogo Adam Gregory Ken Lee George Tsakiris Brian Cruz Craig WarnackCameron WinslowArtie Gialon Terence Williams Ian Dash

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/28.383 1/27.923 7/29.564 3/28.464 9/29.966 4/28.648 8/29.566 5/29.402 10/30.262 11/34.5601.

13/6:08.9 13/6:02.9 13/6:24.2 13/6:09.9 13/6:29.6 13/6:12.4 13/6:24.4 13/6:22.1 12/6:03.1 11/6:20.1

9/32.546 1/27.577 10/34.022 2/27.745 7/29.287 5/29.376 4/28.302 8/30.038 6/28.780 11/33.0762.

12/6:05.5 13/6:00.7 12/6:21.5 13/6:05.3 13/6:25.1 13/6:17.1 13/6:16.1 13/6:26.3 13/6:23.7 11/6:12.0

6/28.679 3/31.857 8/30.296 1/28.072 4/28.245 5/30.435 7/32.180 10/36.950 9/35.394 11/38.7573.

13/6:28.3 13/6:18.5 12/6:15.5 13/6:05.2 13/6:19.1 13/6:23.3 12/6:00.1 12/6:25.5 12/6:17.7 11/6:30.0

5/29.008 6/32.708 8/29.295 1/28.343 3/28.558 4/29.201 7/31.486 9/29.608 10/34.234 11/49.1984.

13/6:25.5 12/6:00.1 12/6:09.5 13/6:06.0 13/6:17.1 13/6:22.3 12/6:04.5 12/6:18.0 12/6:26.0 10/6:28.9

5/28.793 6/27.771 8/28.242 2/27.953 3/28.188 4/28.860 7/28.487 9/30.087 10/34.7825.

13/6:23.2 13/6:24.3 12/6:03.4 13/6:05.5 13/6:15.0 13/6:20.9 12/6:00.0 12/6:14.6 10/6:20.7

8/33.825 5/30.365 7/29.104 2/28.754 3/29.542 4/27.954 6/28.549 9/29.338 10/39.8526.

12/6:02.4 13/6:26.0 12/6:01.0 13/6:06.8 13/6:16.5 13/6:18.0 13/6:26.9 12/6:10.8 10/6:23.6

8/29.638 5/28.058 7/28.347 3/33.025 2/28.144 4/29.037 6/28.320 9/29.962 10/33.3207.

12/6:01.4 13/6:23.0 13/6:27.9 13/6:15.8 13/6:15.0 13/6:17.9 13/6:24.2 12/6:09.2 10/6:16.5

8/28.084 5/28.264 7/28.229 3/28.114 2/27.971 4/28.698 6/28.812 9/32.952 10/32.5228.

13/6:28.3 13/6:21.0 13/6:25.2 13/6:14.5 13/6:13.5 13/6:17.3 13/6:23.0 12/6:12.5 10/6:10.0

8/28.854 4/28.073 7/28.039 3/27.682 2/28.014 6/32.108 5/28.318 9/31.469 10/42.6559.

13/6:26.8 13/6:19.3 13/6:22.9 13/6:12.8 13/6:12.5 13/6:21.7 13/6:21.3 12/6:13.0 10/6:16.3

8/28.650 4/28.148 7/27.881 2/28.077 3/28.917 6/28.665 5/28.561 9/29.673 10/38.80410.

13/6:25.3 13/6:17.9 13/6:20.9 13/6:12.0 13/6:12.8 13/6:20.8 13/6:20.3 12/6:11.3 10/6:17.5

8/29.396 4/29.573 6/28.989 2/27.885 3/28.013 7/29.416 5/29.066 9/34.41311.

13/6:25.1 13/6:18.5 13/6:20.5 13/6:11.2 13/6:12.0 13/6:21.0 13/6:20.1 12/6:15.1

8/35.357 3/27.501 7/30.027 2/27.954 4/34.863 6/28.656 5/28.989 9/34.47512.

12/6:01.2 13/6:16.8 13/6:21.3 13/6:10.5 13/6:18.8 13/6:20.3 13/6:19.8 12/6:18.3

3/28.661 4/29.097 2/28.072 6/33.708 7/32.446 5/30.62013.

13/6:16.4 13/6:21.1 13/6:10.1 13/6:23.4 13/6:23.5 13/6:21.2

Car#
Juan Ruiz

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6/29.4841.

13/6:23.2

3/27.4022.

13/6:09.7

2/28.2873.

13/6:09.0

2/27.8584.

13/6:07.3

1/26.9695.

13/6:04.0

1/27.1036.

13/6:02.0

1/27.6697.

13/6:01.7

1/27.6578.

13/6:01.4

1/27.9569.

13/6:01.6

1/27.59910.

13/6:01.3



Car#
Juan Ruiz

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1/28.12811.

13/6:01.7

1/27.69812.

13/6:01.6

1/32.82113.

13/6:06.6

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Juan Ruiz 13 2 1 26.96916:06.631

  2George Tsakiris 13 2 1 27.68226:10.140 3.509

  3Adam Gregory 13 2 1 27.50136:16.479 6.339

  4Marco Drogo 13 1 1 28.16916:17.779 1.300

  5Ken Lee 13 2 1 27.88146:21.132 3.353

  6Cameron Winslow 13 2 1 28.30256:21.256 0.124

  7Brian Cruz 13 2 1 27.97166:23.416 2.160

  8Craig Warnack 13 2 1 27.95476:23.500 0.084

  9Artie Gialon 12 2 1 29.33896:18.367

 10Terence Williams 12 1 1 28.88296:21.785 3.418


